Chaudhary Devi Lal University

Sirsa-125055, Haryana
( NAAC Accredited University )
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling)
Bachelor of education (B.Ed)

Science & Arts with Maths

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of education (B.Ed) for the session 2023-24. The candidates whose names mentioned in this
admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 23-08-2023 23:59 PM after
documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All

admissions are provisional.

User Id

Father Name

Actual Category

Admitted
Category

College Alloted

UG Percentage

PG Percentage

Total Score

1 930104

TANNU RANI

BABU LAL

General

Al

B.S.K. COLLEGE

OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

85.85

85.85

2 931136

NARVINDER
SINGH

BALRAJ SINGH

General

Al

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

83.63

83.63

3 931493

MANJU

PRHALAD SHARMA

General

Al

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

82.50

74.89

82.50

4 931425

REESHIKA

NARESH KUMAR

General

Al

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

81.62

81.62

5 930008

RAMANDEEP KAUR

JAJWINDER SINGH

General

Al

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN

81.50

81.50




MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

930589

HINA MEHTA

RAMESH
CHANDRA MEHTA

General

Al

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

74.77

80.25

80.25

930240

ALISHA

ARUN KUMAR
JINDAL

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

80.06

80.06

931125

SIMRAN

SATPAL SINGH

BCA

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

80

80

931147

SAKSHI SEHGAL

RAJESH KUMAR

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

79.94

79.2

79.94

10

931438

HIMANSHU

RADHE SHYAM

BCA

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

76.76

76.76

11

930638

JYOTI RANI

PARVEEN KUMAR

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

75.64

75.64

12

931146

MUSKAN MEHTA

RAJ KUMAR
MEHTA

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

69.59

74.60

74.60

13

930618

Anureet Singh

Amrit singh

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

73.98

62.2

73.98

14

931240

PRITI

LEELU RAM

SC

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION

73.89

73.89




FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

15

931148

ANJALI ARORA

NANAK CHAND
ARORA

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

72.89

72.89

16

930439

MUSKAN

SOM NATH

SC

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

72.29

72.29

17

931459

ANU RANI

SUBASH

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

72.28

72.28

18

930884

RATANVIR

RAGHUVIR SINGH

BCA

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

71.10

71.10

19

930443

AASTHA

SUNIL KUMAR

BCA

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

70.75

70.75

20

930577

MANJEETA RANI

DESH RAJ

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

70.70

70.70

21

931690

SONU RANI

SATBIR SINGH

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

70.34

70.34

22

930649

ANMOL KAUR

PARMAL SINGH

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

70.14

70.14




23

931026

SNEHA

ASHOK

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

58.42

70.00

70.00

24

930405

JYOTI

SUKHDEV SINGH

BCA

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

67.69

67.69

25

931077

Vikas

Vijay

SC

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

67.30

67.30

26

931693

KOMAL RANI

KRISHAN KUMAR

General

HOGC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

66.14

66.14

27

930111

MANDEEP KAUR

MANGTU SINGH

BCA

BCA

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

64.80

64.80

28

931166

KANCHAN RANI

BALBIR SINGH

SC

SC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

64.54

64.54

29

930267

NARESH KUMAR

KRISHAN KUMAR

SC

SC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

64.05

64.05

30

930644

KAMALDEEP KAUR

BALVEER SINGH

SC

SC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

64.04

64.04

31

930389

SEEMA DAHIYA

SUBHASH
CHANDER

SC

SC

B.S.K. COLLEGE
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALL,

63.79

63.79




SIRSA

32 930229 ANUSHKA SHIVAL KUMAR BCA BCA B.S.K. COLLEGE 62.84 0 62.84
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

33 931557 POOJA SATPAL DSC DSC B.S.K. COLLEGE 47.06 47.06
OF EDUCATION
FOR WOMEN
MANDI DABWALI,
SIRSA

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission
Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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