

Chaudhary Devi Lal University Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University) (Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling)

Bachelor of education (B.Ed)
Science & Arts with Maths

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of education (B.Ed) for the session 2023-24. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 23-08-2023 23:59 PM after documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	College Alloted	UG Percentage	PG Percentage	Total Score
1	930104	TANNU RANI	BABU LAL	General	Al	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	85.85		85.85
2	931136	NARVINDER SINGH	BALRAJ SINGH	General	Al	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	83.63		83.63
3	931493	MANJU	PRHALAD SHARMA	General	Al	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	82.50	74.89	82.50
4	931425	REESHIKA	NARESH KUMAR	General	Al	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	81.62		81.62
5	930008	RAMANDEEP KAUR	JAJWINDER SINGH	General	Al	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN	81.50		81.50

						MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA			
5	930589	HINA MEHTA	RAMESH CHANDRA MEHTA	General	Al	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	74.77	80.25	80.25
7	930240	ALISHA	ARUN KUMAR JINDAL	General	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	80.06		80.06
8	931125	SIMRAN	SATPAL SINGH	BCA	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	80		80
9	931147	SAKSHI SEHGAL	RAJESH KUMAR	General	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	79.94	79.2	79.94
10	931438	HIMANSHU	RADHE SHYAM	BCA	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	76.76		76.76
11	930638	JYOTI RANI	PARVEEN KUMAR	General	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	75.64		75.64
12	931146	MUSKAN MEHTA	RAJ KUMAR MEHTA	General	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	69.59	74.60	74.60
13	930618	Anureet Singh	Amrit singh	General	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	73.98	62.2	73.98
14	931240	PRITI	LEELU RAM	SC	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION	73.89		73.89

					FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA		
931148	ANJALI ARORA	NANAK CHAND ARORA	General	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	72.89	72.89
930439	MUSKAN	SOM NATH	SC	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	72.29	72.29
931459	ANU RANI	SUBASH	General	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	72.28	72.28
930884	RATANVIR	RAGHUVIR SINGH	BCA	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	71.10	71.10
930443	AASTHA	SUNIL KUMAR	BCA	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	70.75	70.75
930577	MANJEETA RANI	DESH RAJ	General	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	70.70	70.70
931690	SONU RANI	SATBIR SINGH	General	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	70.34	70.34
930649	ANMOL KAUR	PARMAL SINGH	General	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	70.14	70.14
	930439 931459 930884 930443 930577	930439 MUSKAN 931459 ANU RANI 930884 RATANVIR 930443 AASTHA 930577 MANJEETA RANI 931690 SONU RANI	930439 MUSKAN SOM NATH 931459 ANU RANI SUBASH 930884 RATANVIR RAGHUVIR SINGH 930443 AASTHA SUNIL KUMAR 930577 MANJEETA RANI DESH RAJ 931690 SONU RANI SATBIR SINGH	930439 MUSKAN SOM NATH SC 931459 ANU RANI SUBASH General 930884 RATANVIR RAGHUVIR SINGH BCA 930443 AASTHA SUNIL KUMAR BCA 930577 MANJEETA RANI DESH RAJ General 931690 SONU RANI SATBIR SINGH General	930439 MUSKAN SOM NATH SC HOGC 931459 ANU RANI SUBASH General HOGC 930884 RATANVIR RAGHUVIR SINGH BCA HOGC 930443 AASTHA SUNIL KUMAR BCA HOGC 930577 MANJEETA RANI DESH RAJ General HOGC 931690 SONU RANI SATBIR SINGH General HOGC	931148 ANJALI ARORA NANAK CHAND ARORA General HOGC B. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 930439 MUSKAN SOM NATH SC HOGC B. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 931459 ANU RANI SUBASH General HOGC B. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 930884 RATANVIR RAGHUVIR SINGH BCA HOGC B. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 930443 AASTHA SUNIL KUMAR BCA HOGC B. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 930577 MANJEETA RANI DESH RAJ GENERAL HOGC B. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 931690 SONU RANI SATBIR SINGH GENERAL HOGC B. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 930649 ANMOL KAUR PARMAL SINGH GENERAL HOGC B. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 930649 ANMOL KAUR PARMAL SINGH GENERAL HOGC B. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 8. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 930649 ANMOL KAUR PARMAL SINGH GENERAL HOGC B. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 8. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 930649 ANMOL KAUR PARMAL SINGH GENERAL HOGC B. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 8. S. K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	931148 ANJALI ARORA NANAK CHAND ARORA PARMAL SIRSA 931148 ANJALI ARORA NANAK CHAND ARORA General HOGC B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 930439 MUSKAN SOM NATH SC HOGC B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 931459 ANU RANI SUBASH General HOGC B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 930884 RATANVIR RAGHUVIR SINGH BCA HOGC B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 93043 AASTHA SUNIL KUMAR BCA HOGC B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 93047 MANJEETA RANI DESH RAJ General HOGC B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 930577 MANJEETA RANI DESH RAJ General HOGC B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 931690 SONU RANI SATBIR SINGH General HOGC B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 930649 ANMOL KAUR PARMAL SINGH General HOGC B.S.K. COLLEGE TO FOR DEPUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 910649 ANMOL KAUR PARMAL SINGH GENERAL HOGC B.S.K. COLLEGE TO FOR DEPUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA 910649 ANMOL KAUR PARMAL SINGH GENERAL HOGC B.S.K. COLLEGE TO FOR DEPUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA

23	931026	SNEHA	ASHOK	General	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	58.42	70.00	70.00
24	930405	JYOTI	SUKHDEV SINGH	BCA	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	67.69		67.69
25	931077	Vikas	Vijay	SC	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	67.30		67.30
26	931693	KOMAL RANI	KRISHAN KUMAR	General	HOGC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	66.14		66.14
27	930111	MANDEEP KAUR	MANGTU SINGH	BCA	ВСА	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	64.80		64.80
28	931166	KANCHAN RANI	BALBIR SINGH	SC	SC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	64.54		64.54
29	930267	NARESH KUMAR	KRISHAN KUMAR	SC	SC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	64.05		64.05
30	930644	KAMALDEEP KAUR	BALVEER SINGH	SC	SC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	64.04		64.04
31	930389	SEEMA DAHIYA	SUBHASH CHANDER	SC	SC	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI,	63.79		63.79

						SIRSA			
32	930229	ANUSHKA	SHIVAL KUMAR	ВСА		B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	62.84	0	62.84
33	931557	POOJA	SATPAL	DSC	Trans.	B.S.K. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN MANDI DABWALI, SIRSA	47.06		47.06

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.

